
Mardi Gras Casino & Resort Racing Statistics (compiled on 03/29/22) 

Average Win Times Winning Quinielas (last 6 months)

330 550 677 770 990 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

AA 30.69 38.48 1 124 90 85 81 93 83 111 

A 30.72 38.66 2 80 65 50 54 73 78 

B 30.92 38.85 3 51 62 52 56 61 
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Post Position Stats (last 180 days) Top Dogs By Wins
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Rs Felicha 
Mac's Sugar Pie
Js Pumpedupkicks
Cg's Rogue
Arkans Gluttony
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Gls Blondie 
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Kennel Records By Wins Kennel Records By Wins (last 80 races)

 # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% 
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CET Kennels Inc. 
JS Kennels, Llc. 
Double G Racing Inc. 
On Line Racing 
Heather Lomax Kennel, Llc 
Blanchard Kennel, LLC 

62 
64 
49 
69 
70 
52 
62 
73 

16 
12 

9 
9 
8 
6 
6 
6 

6 
16 

7 
9 
5 
8 
5 

10 

9 
5 
5 

11 
9 
6 
9 
9 

4 
5 
7 
8 

11 
8 
8 

11 

25 
18 
18 
13 
11 
11 

9 
8 

50 
51 
42 
42 
31 
38 
32 
34 

20 Mc Millon Kennel 610 62 76 72 80 10 34 20 Mc Millon Kennel 45 5 3 5 5 11 28 
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CET Kennels Inc. 
Abrahamson Kennel LLC 
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Superior Kennel, Inc. 
Abrahamson Kennel LLC 
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